INTERMATIOMAL
GUEST
SPEAKERS

1-..._1-£

Eumw'uﬁ Hamai-Desnos C

fih * '- -

b T |
CAH.ADIAN
l Ay smxsns

Imramilia ) Lenvitaia F

Bortiey.|OyiewickRaIE 1clom
- SOCIETE CANADIENNE DE PHLEBOLOGIE .
CANADIAN SOCIETY OF PHLHWLW?; h |
- 5 ) § **El ) (AL
TH - = L= b p

ﬁ
4
J}
.-'5'

Bizk A

MONTREAL ~—rv v 2024

phile t}-lm p i !'u|-ﬁt.1ll'}|[| ool

ANNUAL CONGRESS s TH




8:15

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:07

9:10

9:17

9:20

9:27

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

SATURDAY - MAY 4, 2024

Welcome Pauline Raymond-Martimbeau
Moderator: Pauline Raymond-Martimbeau
The technical and clinical efficacy of multi-session ultrasound-guided

sclerotherapy for the management of GSV insufficiency Jason Leclair, Tina Lojpur
Securing the treatment of C1 Vincent Crebassa

Are the vein diameter and the treatment distance related to postoperative
reaction, Japanese multi-center experience Takahiro Imai

Should we be aggressive when treating perforators; what is the evidence Lowell Kabnick

V-Win foundation: “From guidelines to appropriateness” in:

Superficial venous reflux devices (V) Sergio Gianesini
CSP Discussant Janna Bentley
Is glue safe and effective for superficial vein intervention (V) Yung Wei Chi
CSP Discussant Douglas Hill
Sclerotherapy: how to reach better aesthetic results Nathalia Cardoso
CSP Discussant Mandy Wong
Questions & answers

Performance of an adjustable compression wrap in occupational
leg edema Jean Frangois Uhl

Refreshment break and exhibit
Moderator: Richard Danylewick

A new method of standardization for venous treatments VD(L) system (V)  Alessandro Frullini

Sequential ultrasound guided sclerotherapy with “micromousse” and
cyanoacrylate (Tessari’s technique) Lorenzo Tessari

Commonalties of microcirculatory dysfunction in chronic venous disease
and diabetes mellitus: consequences for diagnosis and treatment Eberhard Rabe

New German guidelines on diagnosis and treatment of lipedema-role
of compression therapy Felizita Pannier

Moderator: Richard Danylewick
Round Table
Case: Varicose veins from a pelvic source reflux - what’s the best approach Diana Neuhardt
Discussants: E. Cervi, V. Crebassa, D. Hill, L. Kabnick, E. Nanni
N. Néaume, J.-F. Uhl, F. Vin

Questions & answers

Lunch


takahiro_imai
ハイライト

takahiro_imai
ハイライト

takahiro_imai
ハイライト


