



MAY 3 & 4, 2024

phlebology-phlebologie@outlook.com www.canadiansocietyofphlebology.org



SATURDAY - MAY 4, 2024

8:15	Welcome Paulin	Pauline Raymond-Martimbeau	
	Moderator: Pauline Raymond-Martimbeau		
8:20	The technical and clinical efficacy of multi-session ultrasound-guided sclerotherapy for the management of GSV insufficiency	ason Leclair, Tina Lojpur	
8:30	Securing the treatment of C1	Vincent Crebassa	
8:40	Are the vein diameter and the treatment distance related to postoperative reaction, Japanese multi-center experience	ve (Takahiro Imai)	
8:50	Should we be aggressive when treating perforators; what is the evidence	ce Lowell Kabnick	
9:00	V-Win foundation: "From guidelines to appropriateness" in: Superficial venous reflux devices (V)	Sergio Gianesini	
9:07	CSP Discussant	Janna Bentley	
9:10	Is glue safe and effective for superficial vein intervention (V)	Yung Wei Chi	
9:17	CSP Discussant	Douglas Hill	
9:20	Sclerotherapy: how to reach better aesthetic results	Nathalia Cardoso	
9:27	CSP Discussant	Mandy Wong	
9:30	Questions & answers		
9:45	Performance of an adjustable compression wrap in occupational leg edema	Jean François Uhl	
10:00	Refreshment break and exhibit Moderator: Richard Danylewick		
10:30	A new method of standardization for venous treatments VD(L) system (•	
	Sequential ultrasound guided sclerotherapy with "micromousse" and	vi i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
10.40	cyanoacrylate (Tessari's technique)	Lorenzo Tessari	
11:00	Commonalties of microcirculatory dysfunction in chronic venous diseas and diabetes mellitus: consequences for diagnosis and treatment	e Eberhard Rabe	
11:15	New German guidelines on diagnosis and treatment of lipedema-role of compression therapy	Felizita Pannier	
	Moderate	or: Richard Danylewick	
11:30	Round Table Case: Varicose veins from a pelvic source reflux - what's the best appropriate Discussants: E. Cervi, V. Crebassa, D. Hill, L. Kabnick, E. Nanni N. Néaume, JF. Uhl, F. Vin	oach <i>Diana Neuhardt</i>	
11:45	Questions & answers		
12:00	Lunch		